SWITCHES
Sw
itc
he
s
Phone (815)316-9080•Fax (815)316-9081
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
TACTILE PUSHBUTTONS

Notes: *Rated @ 2.5Amps 120VAC (480V.A.)
**SP-3 pos. On1 - O� - On2
***Nut, 2 Screws, Ring, and 2 Keys
35-196 is rated @ 2.5A @120VAC (480V.A.),
2.1amps @46VDC (96V.A.), all of the rest are rated
@ 2A @250VAC/4A @ 28VDC, except 35-3482
**** 35-3482 is rated @ 15A 6-12VDC-2 Position SPDT
Keys(2) included in Hardware
N=Nut
Pos.=Positions
Sc=Screw
Sd=Solder
WL=Wire Leads
†=All keyed alike per �gure
††=For 35-196 switches all keyed alike order:
Key#530= 35-530-BU
Key#531= 35-531-BU
Key#540= 35-540-BU
Key#541= 35-541-BU
Key#550= 35-550-BU
Key#553= 35-553-BU
299-E
299-G
299-G
299-H